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32" NATIONAL STATISTICS MONTH
Form 1-B Nomination Form for Best Statistical Reporting in Online Media

RN

Name of Nominated Reporter:

Affiliated Agency/Organization:

Nominating Official’s Name:

Contact Information:

Address:

Cellphone No.

TeleFax No.

E-mail Address:.

Title of Article/Special Report (with link)

Date Published

(Coverage: Aug 2020 to Jul 2021)

1.

2
3
4.
5

Proof of evidence illustrating the reach and impact:

D Report of testimonials of those who benefited from the publication of online articles

D Number of online shares/views

D Analytics (number of webpage hits)

I:I Other evidence/s Please specify:

Mode of Submission:

D E-mail D Personal Delivery D Courier

DEADLINE OF SUBMISSION: 31 August 2021 (5:00 PM)

Mr. Oliver P. Chancoco
Philippine Statistics Authority

3/F PSA TAM Building, East Avenue,
Diliman, Quezon City, Philippines

Telephone Number: 462-6600 loc. 809 or 827

E-mail Address: o.chancoco@psa.gov.ph
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